D
C
B
A
4 3 2 1
D
C
B

(158.3 +/- 5.0)
152.4 +/- 5.0
2
11
DESCRIPTION
1.0 mm Pitch SHL Series Standard Leads - 6" Inside Length
DOUBLE-END LEADS
CUSTOMER NAME CUSTOMER PART NO.
1 SSHL-003T-P0.2 SHL CONNECTOR CONTACT
NO. OF CIRCUITS HOUSING PART NO.
2 SHLP-02V-S-B
5 SHLP-05V-S-B
6 SHLP-06V-S-B
7 SHLP-07V-S-B
8 SHLP-08V-S-B
10 SHLP-10V-S-B
11 SHLP-11V-S-B
12 SHLP-12V-S-B
14 SHLP-14V-S-B
16 SHLP-16V-S-B
20 SHLP-20V-S-B
22 SHLP-22V-S-B
26 SHLP-26V-S-B
30 SHLP-30V-S-B
Applicable Housings